DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 6

Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking

Candidte No.

CAN401823107

CAN427320185

CAN92653133

CAN110219931

CAN768436524

CANS562237783

CAN877231549
CAN29473497

CAN834835040
CAN640139020

CAN593221838

1150

Student Name

JOSE WILLIAM THERUNA

BRYAN MARCELINO

GAN LIH YING

ALVIS LEOW JIN KER

SACHIN UDAYAKUMAR

AIKO CECILIA WANG

WONG WEN TING

SHAUN LAWRENCE POH LEUNG
TYLER JORDANNIO KRISANTO
MUHAMMAD ALMAN HAQ

AVNER MAXWELL LIM

Student School

SUNSHINE INTERCULTURAL
EDUCATION

SDK BPK PENABUR KBP

SEQUOIA INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

SJKC JALAN DAVIDSON

THE GANDHI MEMORIAL
INTERCONTINENTAL SCHOOL,
JAKARTA

SDK SANTA MARIA,
BANYUWANGI

SJK(C) LAl MENG
ST STEPHEN'S HIGH SCHOOL
HELP INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SDIT HARAPAN UMAT

BUNDA MULIA SCHOOL

Percentile

100

99.83

99.74

99.65

99.56

99.48

99.39
99.3
99.3
99.3

99.3

Region
Indonesia
Indonesia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Malaysia
Philippines
Malaysia
Indonesia

Indonesia



