

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 6

Total No. of Candidates: 1150

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Region
1	CAN401823107	JOSE WILLIAM THERUNA	SUNSHINE INTERCULTURAL EDUCATION	100	Indonesia
2	CAN427320185	BRYAN MARCELINO	SDK BPK PENABUR KBP	99.83	Indonesia
3	CAN92653133	GAN LIH YING	SEQUOIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	99.74	Malaysia
4	CAN110219931	ALVIS LEOW JIN KER	SJKC JALAN DAVIDSON	99.65	Malaysia
5	CAN768436524	SACHIN UDAYAKUMAR	THE GANDHI MEMORIAL INTERCONTINENTAL SCHOOL, JAKARTA	99.56	Indonesia
6	CAN562237783	AIKO CECILIA WANG	SDK SANTA MARIA, BANYUWANGI	99.48	Indonesia
7	CAN877231549	WONG WEN TING	SJK(C) LAI MENG	99.39	Malaysia
8	CAN29473497	SHAUN LAWRENCE POH LEUNG	ST STEPHEN'S HIGH SCHOOL	99.3	Philippines
8	CAN834835040	TYLER JORDANNIO KRISANTO	HELP INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	99.3	Malaysia
8	CAN640139020	MUHAMMAD ALMAN HAQ	SDIT HARAPAN UMAT	99.3	Indonesia
8	CAN593221838	AVNER MAXWELL LIM	BUNDA MULIA SCHOOL	99.3	Indonesia